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Return of Polling-places, etc.—continued.
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Total
Votes
polled.

Pol ling-places.
Total
N'otes

polled.

Brought forward ..
Inter-Wauganui
Waitaha
Mikonui
Donoghue's
Ross
Ruatapu
Rimu
Woodstock
Koiterangi .. ...
Upper Kokatahi
Kanieri Forks
Kanieri ..
Blue Spur ..
Arahura .. ...
Three-mi e .. ....
Stafford
Awatuua
Goldsborough
Callaghan's
Humphrey's
Rangiriri
Mitchell's
Greenstone
Westbrook
Kumara
Dillmanstown
Kumara Railway
Teremakau
Marsden
Dunganville
Arnold
Noble's
(Iran ville
Totara Flat
Orwell (Ireek
Haupiri
Ahaura
Callaghan's Creek
Nelson ('reek
Ngahere
Kamaka
No Town
Kokiri
Kaimata
Aratika
Jack's Mill
Marshall's Mill
Swede's Mill
Te Kinga
Moana
Rotomana
Inchbonnie
Jackson's
Aicken's
Otira
Lower Kokatahi
Absent voters

725
20
13
7
5

211
21
57
54
12
16
7

95
18
7

24
99
19
58
16
9

18
I

13
24

214
64
52
13
25
23

8
16
30
76
18
8

56
7

126
96
25
25
31
18
21
8
7

24 :
24 |
32
37
11
4
5

III
48
15

880
40

8
13
5

163
24

108
13
55
26

4
112
28
39
68
34
12
27
10
49
10
18
20
31

197
67
27

17
8
6

1
34
11
6

44
3

40
97
16
22
14
4

14
30

3
18
14
14
19
10
14
5

39
45
36

1,605
60
21
20
10

374
45

165
97
67
42
11

207
46
46
92

133
31
85
26
58
28
22
33
'55

411
131
79
20
36
40
16
22
31

110
29
14

100
10

166
193
41
47
45
22
35
38
10

42
38
46
56
21
18
10

150
93
51

Brought forward ..
Main Street
Weld Street
Springlands ..
Grovetown
Marlboroughtown
Spring Creek
Kairhall
Omaka
Renwicktown
Wairau Valley
Birch Hill
North Bank
Fabian's Valley
Langleydale Station ..
Onamalutu
Gibson Town (Kaituna)
Okaramio
Haveloek Suburban ..
Haveloek Courthouse
The Grove
Picton Courthouse
Koromiko
Tuamarina
Port Underwood
Seddon
Seaview
Blind River
Grassmere School
Grassmere Mission Hall
Flaxbourne
Kekerangu
Clarence River
Richmond Brook
Altarmarloch
Bolton Run
Upcot
Molesworth
Te Weka
Te Awaite
Endeavour Inlet
East Bay
Mahau
Hikoekoea
Maxwell Road
Absent, voters

711
79
74

127
105
84
47
54
17

111
30

9
8
2
8

28
26
22
48

128
53

400
83

100
16

105
16
26

9
10
24
29
10
25

2
2
1
1

16
10
21
15
II
15

135
25

912
89
78
80
74
93
19
16
12

142
44

7
14
15
7

20
14

34
17

70
22

198
16

81
3

165
5

34
26
46
63
12
5

23
7.
7

12
4

9
2
2

4
110

13

1,623
168
152
207
179
177
66
70
29

253
74
16
22
17
15
48
40
56
65

198
75

598
99

181
19

270
21
60
35
56
87
4]
15
48

9
9

13
5

16
19
23
17
11
19

245
38

Total .. 2,878 2.626 5,504

Number on roll .. 6,593
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2.830 2,720 5.550
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Number on roll . 6.210 Polling-places.
Total
Votes
polled./

WAIRAU.

Polling-places.

Candidates.

§ Total
Votes

£ polled.
a" are r©a -f,a ©
0 X

422 552 974
155 217 372
134 143 277

711 912 1.623

Amberley
Ashley
Balcairn
Broomfield
Birch Hill ..
Oust
Cooper's Creek
Culverden
Clarence Bridge
Conway Flat ,
Domett
East, Oxford

95
75
42
33
19

119
16
39

6
12
31
86

128
56
22
30
18

108
48
67
19
18
65

159

223
131
64
63
37

227
64

106
25
30
96

245

Blenheim Courthouse
Blenheim Council Chamber
Grove Road

Carried forward Carried forward 573 738 1,311
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